
PP
90

PC

PP
91

PC

PP
85

7-
15

PP
80

2-
88

PP
80

2-
89

P
P

81
0-

30

PP
72

PC
L

F

PP
71

PC
L

F

PP
79

PC
L

F

PP
73

PC
L

F

PP
80

PC
L

F

PP
74

PC
L

F

PP
76

PC
L

F

PP
29

02
V

L
F

PP
29

04
V

L
F

PP
29

01
V

L
F

PP
29

03
V

L
F

P
P

50
P

C
L

F

P
P

46
P

C
L

F

P
P

81
0-

31

P
P

81
0-

32

PP
82

3-
00

PP
80

8-
82

PP
80

8-
84

PP
99

W
H

PP
80

3-
01

P
P

20
37

L
F

P
P

20
38

L
F

P
P

20
39

L
F

P
P

20
40

L
F

PP
21

03
L

F

PP
20

72
L

F

P
P

51
P

C
L

F

P
P

51
-1

P
C

L
F

PP
12

3P
C

L
F

P
P

61
P

C
L

F

P
P

61
P

C
L

F

P
P

32
-1

P
C

L
F

PP
81

PC

PP
85

7-
7

PP
81

1-
35

PP
81

1-
31

PP
10

1-
12

PP
81

1-
34

PP
81

1-
10

PP
33

-1
0P

C
L

F

PP
33

-4
0P

C
L

F

PP
85

5-
20

L
F

PP
85

5-
21

P
P

60
P

C
L

F

PP
26

22
PO

L
F

PP
26

22
PO

L
F

P
P

52
P

C
L

F

P
P

53
P

C
L

F

P
P

53
-1

P
C

L
F

P
P

85
5-

26

PP
85

7-
1

PP
85

7-
2

PP
85

7-
3

PP
99

PC

PP
92

PC

P
P

85
5-

25

PP
85

4-
1

PP
85

4-
2

P
P

32
-2

P
C

L
F

PP
20

71
L

F

PP
20

68
PO

L
F

P
P

63
P

C
L

F

P
P

63
P

C
L

F

P
P

62
P

C
L

F

PP
85

5-
10

0

PP
32

-1
0B

R
L

F

PP
84

R
B

PP
87

4-
00

PC

PP
85

5-
2L

F

PP
40

-2
0P

C

PP
30

-2
0P

C

PP
70

-4

P
P

70
-6

P
P

70
-2

PP
70

-3

PP
70

-7

26
22

PC
PO

L
FL

20
K

26
22

PC
PO

L
FC

12
K SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK

P
P

23
86

0L
F

P
P

23
86

0L
F

PP
23

86
1

PP
23

86
1

P
P

23
86

2

P
P

23
86

2

P
P

23
88

3L
F

P
P

23
88

4

PP
23

88
5

PP
23

87
0

P
P

23
87

1

P
P

23
87

2

P
P

23
80

9L
F

P
P

23
85

0L
F

PP
23

85
2

PP
23

85
1

PP
23

80
0

P
P

23
80

1L
F

P
P

23
80

2

P
P

23
80

3

P
P

23
80

4

PP
23

80
5

PP
23

80
7

P
P

23
80

6

PP
25

52
3

PP
25

52
9

PP
23

86
3

PP
23

45
3

PP
23

81
5

PP
23

80
8

PP
23

83
6

PP
23

83
4

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

6'0"

PPCDWS6NLF
PLUMB PAK PLANOGRAM - WATER SUPPLY

F:\INTERC~1\INTERC~1\PLANO\PP2015~1\PPCDWS6D.ICP Wednesday, February 03, 2016



Shelf Schematic Report 1
F:\INTERC~1\INTERC~1\PLANO\PP2015~1\PPCDWS6D.ICP

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

ID UPC LOC ID ROW NAME V FAC H FAC

SHELF NAME: 4 FT PEGBOARD WIDTH: 72.00 MERCH HEIGHT: 9.00 DEPTH: 0.10 SPACE AVAILABLE: 0.00 NOTCH: 73

PP90PC 046224000907 1 2 FLANGE SHALLOW 3/8 IPS 1 1
PP91PC 046224000914 2 2 FLANGE SHALLOW 1/2 IPS 1 1
PP857-15 046224047834 3 2 FLANGE SHALLOW 3/4" IPS CHROME 1 1
PP802-88 046224014843 4 2 FLANGE SHALLOW 1/2 COPPER SHALLOW FLANGE 1 1
PP802-89 046224014850 5 2 FLANGE SHALLOW 3/4 COPPER SHALLOW FLANGE 1 1
PP810-30 046224810308 6 2 CONE WASHER ASSORTMENT 1 1
PP72PCLF 046224032656 7 2 STRAIGHT CONN 3/8 MIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP71PCLF 046224032618 8 2 STRAIGHT CONN 3/8 FIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP79PCLF 046224032441 9 2 STRAIGHT CONN 1/2SWEAT X 3/8OD 1 1
PP73PCLF 046224032380 10 2 STRAIGHT CONN 1/2 FIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP80PCLF 046224032489 11 2 STRAIGHT CONN 1/2NOM COPX3/8OD 1 1
PP74PCLF 046224032540 12 2 STRAIGHT CONN 1/2 MIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP76PCLF 046224032496 13 2 ANGLE CONN 1/2 FIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP2902VLF 046224039488 14 2 QRTR TURN 3 WAY VLV 1/2 FIP X 3/8 OD X 1/4 OD LEAD FREE 1 1
PP2904VLF 046224039464 15 2 QRTR TURN 3 WAY VLV 5/8 OD INL ET X 3/8 OD X 1/4 OD 1 1
PP2901VLF 046224039495 16 2 QRTR TURN 3 WAY VLV 1/2 FIP X 3/8 OD X 3/8 OD LEAD FREE 1 1
PP2903VLF 046224039471 17 2 QRTR TURN 3 WAY VLV 5/8 OD INL E 3/8 OD X 3/8 OD LEAD FREE 1 1
PP50PCLF 046224032335 18 2 ANGLE VALVE 3/8 FIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP46PCLF 046224032359 19 2 ANGLE VALVE 1/2 FIP X 1/4 OD LEAD FREE 1 1
PP810-31 046224810315 25 7 CONE WASHER & RING 3/8 ID 23/32 OD 1 1
PP810-32 046224810322 26 7 CONE WASHER & RING 7/16 ID 5/8 OD 1 1
PP823-00 046224016779 20 8 FLANGE SHALLOW 1/2 IPS 1 1
PP808-82 046224014874 21 8 FLANGE SHALLOW 3/4 IPS 1 1
PP808-84 046224014881 22 8 FLANGE SHALLOW 1/2 NOM COPP 1 1
PP99WH 046224047902 23 8 2 PACK FLANGE SHALLOW 1/2" CTS WHITE PLASTIC 1 1
PP803-01 046224014867 24 8 FLANGE SHALLOW 3/4 NOM COPPER WHITE 1 1
PP2037LF 046224032755 27 8 ADD-A-TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 1/4 1 1
PP2038LF 046224032762 28 8 ADD-A-TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 1 1
PP2039LF 046224032779 29 8 ADD-A-TEE 1/2 X 1/2 X 1/4 1 1
PP2040LF 046224034148 30 8 ADD-A-TEE 1/2 SJ X 1/2 SJ X 3/8 COMP 1 1
PP2103LF 046224033530 31 8 REPAIR VALVE 1/2 FIP X 3/8OD 1 1
PP2072LF 046224032786 32 8 REPAIR VALVE 3/8 OD X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP51PCLF 046224032274 33 9 ANGLE VALVE 1/2 FIP X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP51-1PCLF 046224032458 34 9 ANGLE VALVE 1/2 FIP X 1/2 OD 1 1
PP123PCLF 046224032397 35 9 ANGLE VALVE 1/2NOM COMP X1/4OD 1 1
PP61PCLF 046224038238 36 9 ANGLE VALVE 1/2NOM COP X 3/8OD 1 2
PP32-1PCLF 046224032403 37 9 ANGLE TRANS VALVE 1/2 NOM CPVC 3/8 OD 1 1
PP81PC 046224000815 44 12 COMPRESSION NUT/SLEEVE 3/8 OD W/RINGS 1 1
PP857-7 046224047872 38 14 FLOOR & CEILNG PLATE 1/2IPS 1 1
PP811-35 046224014928 39 14 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 3/4 IPS PC 1 1
PP811-31 046224014904 40 14 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 1 IPS CH 1 1
PP101-12 046224023388 41 14 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 1/2"NOM COP 1 1
PP811-34 046224014911 42 14 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 3/4 CH 1 1
PP811-10 046224014898 43 14 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 1 CHR 1 1
PP33-10PCLF 046224032533 45 14 NIPPLE 3/8 IPS X 3 1 1
PP33-40PCLF 046224032670 46 14 NIPPLE 1/2 IPS X 4 1 1
PP855-20LF 046224032298 47 14 ICE MAKER KIT POLYTUBING 25 FT W/FITTING 1 1
PP855-21 046224855217 48 14 POLY TUBING 1/4 IN X 25 FT MULTI PURPOSE 1 1
PP60PCLF 046224032328 50 16 ANGLE VALVE 1/2COP SWEATX3/8OD 1 1
PP2622POLF 046224028635 51 16 QRTR TURN ANG VLV 5/8OD X3/8OD QUICK LOCK 1 2
PP52PCLF 046224032502 52 16 STRAIGHT VALVE 3/8 FIP X 3/8OD 1 1
PP53PCLF 046224032267 53 16 STRAIGHT VALVE 1/2 FIP X 3/8OD 1 1
PP53-1PCLF 046224032588 54 16 STRAIGHT VALVE 1/2 FIP X 1/2OD 1 1
PP855-26 046224855262 49 17 PIPE INSERT 3/8 OD PLASTIC 1 1
PP857-1 046224857013 55 20 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 1/2 IPS SURE GRIP 1 1
PP857-2 046224014829 56 20 FLOOR & CEILNG PLATE 1/2NOMCOP 1 1
PP857-3 046224014836 57 20 FLOOR & CEILING PLATE 1/2 IPS 1 1
PP99PC 046224008668 58 20 FLANGE DEEP 1/2 COPPER TUBE SZ OR 5/8 OD 1 1
PP92PC 046224000921 59 20 FLANGE DEEP 1/2 IPS 1 1
PP855-25 046224855255 60 22 PIPE INSERT 1/4 OD PLASTIC 1 1
PP854-1 046224854012 61 22 TEFLON THREAD SEALANT 1 OZ 1 1
PP854-2 046224854029 62 22 PIPE JOINT COMPOUND 2 OZ 1 1
PP32-2PCLF 046224032304 68 23 STRAIGHT TRANS VLV 1/2NOM CPVC 3/8 OD 1 1
PP2071LF 046224032663 69 23 QRTR TURN STR VLV 3/8 OD COMP INLET FEMALE X 3/8 OD 1 1
PP2068POLF 046224028642 70 23 QRTR TURN STRT VLV 5/8ODX3/8OD QUICK LOCK 1 1
PP63PCLF 046224032281 71 23 STRAIGHT VALVE 1/2 NOM COP 3/8 OD 1 2
PP62PCLF 046224032342 72 23 STRT VALVE 1/2 COP SWT X 3/8OD 1 1
PP855-100 046224855002 63 24 TEFLON TAPE 1/2 X 300 1 1
PP32-10BRLF 046224032366 64 24 STRAIGHT TRANS FTG 1/2NOM CPVC 3/8 OD 1 1
PP84RB 046224035428 65 24 DISHWASHER ELBOW 3/8 OD COMP X 3/4 GARDEN HOSE SWIVEL 1 1
PP874-00PC 046224736004 66 24 KEY FOR LOOSE KEY STOPS 1 1
PP855-2LF 046224032311 67 24 SADDLE VALVE 1/4 OD FOR 3/8-3/4 OD TUBE 1 1
PP40-20PC 046224040200 73 27 SUPPLY RISER TUBE SMOOTH LAV 3/8 X 20 1 1
PP30-20PC 046224030201 74 27 SUPPLY RISER TUBE SMOOTH TOIL 3/8 X 20 1 1
PP70-4 046224007043 75 27 POLY SUPPLY TUBE 3/8 X 12 TOIL 1 1
PP70-6 046224007067 76 27 POLY SUPPLY TUBE  3/8 X 20 TOIL 1 1
PP70-2 046224007029 77 27 POLY SUPPLY TUBE 3/8 X 15 LAV 1 1
PP70-3 046224007036 78 27 POLY SUPPLY TUBE 3/8 X 20 LAV 1 1
PP70-7 046224007074 79 27 POLY SUPPLY TUBE 3/8 X 30 LAV 1 1
2622PCPOLFL20K 046224047551 80 30 QRTR TURN ANG VLV 5/8OD X 20" SS FCT SPLY LF 1 1
2622PCPOLFC12K046224047575 81 30 QRTR TURN ANG VLV 5/8OD X 12" SS TOI SPLY LF 1 1
SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK 82 30 SUPPLY LINE RACK 1 1
SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK 83 30 SUPPLY LINE RACK 1 1



Shelf Schematic Report 2
F:\INTERC~1\INTERC~1\PLANO\PP2015~1\PPCDWS6D.ICP

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

ID UPC LOC ID ROW NAME V FAC H FAC

SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK 84 30 SUPPLY LINE RACK 1 1
SUPLINE-RACK SUPLINE-RACK 85 30 SUPPLY LINE RACK 1 1
PP23860LF 046224033196 86 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 1/2IP  12LAV 1 2
PP23861 046224238614 87 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 1/2IP  16LAV 1 2
PP23862 046224238621 88 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 1/2IP  20LAV 1 1
PP23862 046224238621 89 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 1/2IP  20LAV 1 1
PP23883LF 046224033370 90 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 1/2IP X 1/2 IP 12 LAV 1 1
PP23884 046224238843 91 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 1/2IP X 1/2 IP 16 LAV 1 1
PP23885 046224705727 92 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 1/2IP X 1/2 IP 20 LAV 1 1
PP23870 046224238706 93 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 1/2IP  9TLT 1 1
PP23871 046224238713 94 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8 COMP X 7/8   12 TLT 1 1
PP23872 046224238720 95 34 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X 7/8    20TLT 1 1
PP23809LF 046224033226 96 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX3/8COM 12 INCHES 1 1
PP23850LF 046224033424 97 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMP XDELTA 12 LAV 1 1
PP23852 046224007456 98 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX3/8DEL 16 INCHES 1 1
PP23851 046224238515 99 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMP XDELTA 20 LAV 1 1
PP23800 046224007340 100 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX3/8COM 20 INCHES 1 1
PP23801LF 046224033165 101 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX1/2FIP 12 LAV 1 1
PP23802 046224238027 102 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX1/2FIP 16 LAV 1 1
PP23803 046224238034 103 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX1/2FIP 20 LAV 1 1
PP23804 046224238041 104 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8 COMP X 7/8 9 TOILET 1 1
PP23805 046224238058 105 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8 COMP X 7/8 12 TOILET 1 1
PP23807 046224238072 106 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8 COMP X 7/8 16 TOILET 1 1
PP23806 046224238065 107 34 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8 COMP X 7/8 20 TOILET 1 1
PP25523 046224007579 108 55 ICEMAKER SUPPLY LINE 1/4 COMP X 1/4 COMP X 60" 1 1
PP25529 046224007586 109 55 ICE MAKER KIT SUPPLY LINE 1 1
PP23863 046224238638 110 57 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 3/8COMP X1/2IP 36 LAV 1 1
PP23453 046224234531 111 57 EZ SPLY TUBE VN 1/2IP X 1/2 IP 36 LAV 1 1
PP23815 046224238157 112 57 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX1/2FIP 36 INCHES 1 1
PP23808 046224238089 113 57 EZ SPLY TUBE SS 3/8COMPX1/2FIP 30 LAV 1 1
PP23836 046224007555 114 57 DISHWASHER CONN, 1/2FIP, 48" LONG 1 1
PP23834 046224007531 115 57 DISHWASHER CONN, 3/8COMP, 72" LONG 1 1

SHELF NAME: FRAME WIDTH: 0.75 MERCH HEIGHT: 0.00 DEPTH: 16.00 SPACE AVAILABLE: 0.00 NOTCH: 73

SHELF NAME: 4 FT WIDTH: 72.00 MERCH HEIGHT: 10.00 DEPTH: 18.00 SPACE AVAILABLE: 72.00 NOTCH: 8

SHELF NAME: 4 FT/1 WIDTH: 72.00 MERCH HEIGHT: 10.00 DEPTH: 18.00 SPACE AVAILABLE: 72.00 NOTCH: 73

SHELF NAME: FRAME/1 WIDTH: 0.75 MERCH HEIGHT: 0.00 DEPTH: 16.00 SPACE AVAILABLE: 0.00 NOTCH: 73


	PPCDWS6NLF POG
	PPCDWS6NLF Listing

